Yfirlit 3 Rangarbokkum - Mid. 28. mai 2025

6-7v. og eldri hryssur

KI. 09:00 Feed.nr

Holl 1 1S2018265699
1S2015281847
1S2018288694

Holl 2 152019282572
152017284877

152016286702

Holl 3 152019286217
152019255117

152018286177

Holl 4 1S2019201857
152019284869

152019282121

Holl 5 152019287571

152019284880

Holl 6 1S2019286775

152019282573

5v. hryssur

Holl 7 1S2020286702

152020201035

Holl 8 152020201031

152020286939

Holl 9 1S2020201025

152020284669

Holl 10  1S2020288288

152020236751

Holl 11  1S2020284978

152020286931

Holl 12  1S2020201571
152020276178

152020281513

4v. hryssur

Holl 13 152021287121
152021276176

152021201721

Nafn
Osk
Tra
Eik
Alda
Bassy
Tign
Utras
Olga
Fold

Résmarin

Dogg
Arda

Fylking
Alisa

Glaeta
Hetja

Brenna
Ylva

Briet
Run

Kylja
Sélmyrkva

Selma
Skrida

Hatid
Kria

Saerun
Hugsyn
Alda

Grein
Klettagja
Kéngsvor

Uppruni
Akureyri
Heimahaga
Efri-Bru

Ragnheidarstodum
Strandarhjaleigu
Leirubakka

pverholti
Leekjamati
Eystra-Frédholti

Heljardal
Hjardartuni
Stighusi

Austurasi
Strandarhjaleigu

Skardi
Ragnheidarstodum

Leirubakka
Margrétarhofi

Margrétarhofi
Arbae

Margrétarhofi
Alfhélum

Fossi
Leirulaek

Hvolsvelli
Arbae

Seegardi
Ketilsstodum
Sumarlidabae 2

Torfabae
Ketilsstodum
Hrafnsholi

A.eink.
7,97
8,03
8,30

8,08
8,12
8,20

7,88
8,35
8,36

8,13
8,24
8,39

8,30
8,42

8,40
8,71

7,72
7,84

8,03
8,12

8,09
8,23

8,18
8,37

8,39
8,42

8,21
8,52
8,71

7,52
8,08
8,10

G
RML
Synandi

J6n Arszell Bergmann
Teitur Arnason
Benjamin Sandur Ingodlfss.

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsd.
Elvar Pormarsson
porgeir Olafsson

Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Benjamin Sandur Ingodlfss.
Jon Arsaell Bergmann

Arnar Bjarki Sigurdsson
Hans bér Hilmarsson
Benjamin Sandur Ingodlfss.

Adalheidur A. Gudjonsd.
Elvar Pormarsson

Benjamin Sandur Ingodlfss.
porgeir Olafsson

Hjortur Ingi Magnusson
Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir
Arni Bjérn Palsson

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir
Anika Hrund Omarsdottir

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir
porgeir Olafsson

Elvar Pormarsson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir
Elin Holst
borgeir Olafsson

Benjamin Sandur Ingodlfss.
Bergur Jénsson
Arni Bjérn Pélsson



Holl 14

Holl 15

Holl 16

Holl 17

Holl 18

Holl 19

Holl 20

Holl 21

Holl 22

1S2021236752 Gnétt
1S2021284867 Askja
152021282593  Snilld

Hadegishlé / 1 kist.

4v. stodhestar

Faed.nr Nafn
1S2021158855 Bragur
1S2021187841 Sjon

152021182311  Solrikur
1S2021135589  Falinn
152021176178 Hugar

Sv. stédhestar

1S2020101036  Myrkvi
1S2020157683  Flygill
1IS2020188312 Neisti
1S2020182315 Viktor
1S2020158603 Kongur
1S2020186733  Svartur
1S2020165600 Miaill

6v. stodhestar

S2019101296 Draupnir
1S2019184872 Dani

152019181100 Vaki

1IS2019184366  Alfatyr
1S2019176182 Drangur
1S2019184938

* Aaetlud lok um kl. 15:00.

Leirulaek
Hjardartuni

Breidholti i Floa

Uppruni
Sélheimum
Kalfholi 2

Hamarsey
Haegindi
Ketilsstodum

Margrétarhofi
ibisholi
Midfelli 5

Hamarsey

Flugumyri
Vo6dlum
Hrafnagili

Kverk
Hjardartuni

Holtsmula 1
Skidbakka |

Ketilsstodum

Helnuminn Skidbakka 1A

7,84
8,17
8,27

A.eink.
7,66
7,76

7,80
8,02
8,04

7,84
8,41

7,93
8,43

8,20
8,49
8,65

8,09
8,41

8,27
8,28

8,44
8,48

borgeir Olafsson
Hans por Hilmarsson
Arni Bjorn Pélsson

Synandi
J6n Arszell Bergmann
Teitur Arnason

Benjamin Sandur Ingolfss.
porgeir Olafsson
Elin Holst

Adalheidur A. Gudjonsdéttir
Glddis Run Sigurdardottir

Adalheidur A. Gudjénsdottir
Helga Una Bj6érnsdéttir

Adalheidur A. Gudjonsdéttir
Gudémundur Fridrik Bjorgvinss.
Arni Bjérn Palsson

Benjamin Sandur Ingdlfss.
Jakob Svavar Sigurdsson

Arni Bjérn Palsson
Benjamin Sandur Ingdlfss.

Bergur Jénsson
Benjamin Sandur Ingodlfss.



